



Item	Part Number	Qty	Description
1	TX2103	1	ControlPoint Main PCB Assembly
2	TX2103	1	ControlPoint Display Assembly
3	P5579.25	1	Support Plate
4	SC120.0404	4	Screw, Pozi-Drv Head, Stainless Steel, M5x10
5	SC200.0403	4	Washer, Internal Shake proof, Stainless Steel, M5
6	SC201.0098	4	Spacer, Female/Female, NYLON, M5x56
7	SC201.0099	4	Spacer, Female/Male, Stainless Steel, M5x35
8	SC300.0401	4	Nut, Full, Stainless Steel, M5
9	SC200.0410	4	Washer, Plain, Stainless Steel, M5x20
10	P5579.40	1	Front Plate
11	SC150.0408	4	Screw, Skt Button Head, Stainless Steel, M5x25
12	P5579.41	2	Keypad

<b>TROLEX</b>				Client/ Project TX2103 Controlpoint		A		Issue		Title	
						---		ECR No.		<b>Controlpoint</b>	
						21/06/16		Date			
						NC		App'd			
Drawn by: NC		Date: 20/06/16		Checked by: NC		Date: 21/06/16		No. <b>TX2103</b>		A3	
TROLEX LIMITED Newby Road, Hazel Grove, Stockport, Cheshire SK7 5DY. Tel:+44 (0)161 483 1435 Email: info@trolex.com											

THIS IS A CERTIFIED RELATED DRAWING. NO MODIFICATIONS ARE PERMITTED WITHOUT THE APPROVAL OF THE "AUTHORISED PERSON". MANUFACTURE EXACTLY AS DRAWN.